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Last
Barrett
Hardy
Davis
Lawrence
Boley
Becker
Bland

Lott
Perrea
Minear
Hardy
Glenn
Campbell
Schaffer
Bland
Fleischman
Anthony
Boyd
Jasper
Sovereign
Sovereign
Davenport
Viegra

Last
Smith
Dillon
Clark
Marksz
Beiter
Murphy
Ochana
Fleischman
Viegra
Anthony
Kitts
Fletcher
Richart
Winter

October 27, 2013

First
Brendan
Lucy
Cooper
Braden
Maggie
Tyus
Tattiana
Bella
Sarah
Jackson
Cyrenity
Henry
Kylon
Davanne
DaRon
Maverick
Angela
Jermaine
Sierra
Jillian
Genevieve
Benjamin
Zane

Baldwin

2K Results

Age
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Club
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

KCC XC
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

KCC XC
BB

KCC XC
BB

KCC XC

KCC XC

KCC XC
BB
BB
BB
BB

2 Mile Results

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

9-12 Girls & 9-10 Boys

First
Audrey
Kaden
Makayla
Alyssa
Natalie
lan
Melody
Mason
Landon
Jadyn
Andi
Tate
Brenna
Jacob

Age

12
10
9
12
12
9
11
10
10
9
12
10
12
10

Club
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

KCC XC
BB
BB
BB
BB

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Time
7:59
8:27
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:29
9:35
9:54
9:55
9:56

10:02

10:07

10:13

11:13

11:19

11:31

11:43

12:07

Time
12:30
12:42
13:00
13:01
13:12
13:12
13:16
13:17
13:23
13:25
13:38
13:42
13:43
13:51



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Place
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Thomas
Ringgenberg
Jackson
Vielhauer
Stewart
Emmons
Hugunin
Glenn
Maska
Kilgore
Kreeger
Mills
Ferguson
Gulley
Dillon
Rutschman
Love
Cordova
Becker
Unruh
Boyd
Blank
Hlasney
Davenport

Last
Roberts
Frossard
Ewer
Edwards
Cordova
Maska
Hernandez
Kitts

Jumping Eagle

Robinson
Slone
Scott
Rowatt
Dunn
Smith
Slone
Herman
Southard

Collin 10 BB
Ryan 9 BB
Arianna 9 BB
Emma 10 BB
Ambrynn 11 BB
Ethan 10 JRC
Raelynn 12 BB
Summer 11 BB
Johanna 11 BB
Joel 9 BB
Grace 11 BB
Silas 9 Manhattan
Makayla 12 BB
Christopher 10 BB
Kynlee 10 BB
Halle 9 BB
Anissa 10 KCC XC
Aaron 9 Un
Madilynn 9 BB
Evelyn 9 BB
Javon 10 KCC XC
Kaleb 10 BB
Tanner 9 BB
Emily 10 BB

2 Mile Results

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

13-14 Girls & 11-14 Boys

First
Connor
Dean
Jacob
Evan
Keegan
Jay
Adam
Behr
Carson
TJ
Christian
Michael
Lindsey
Gavin
Natalie
Noah
Michael
Kelsey

Age

13
13
12
13
13
12
12
13
13
11
13
13
13
13
13
11
14
13

Club
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

13:54
13:54
14:00
14:03
14:10
14:10
14:14
14:16
14:19
14:42
14:55
15:06
15:07
15:29
15:29
15:46
16:36
16:42
16:59
17:19
19:27
19:28
19:50
22:37

Time
11:20
11:31
12:00
12:12
12:12
12:15
12:17
12:17
12:21
12:29
12:32
12:38
12:56
13:04
13:07
13:19
13:20
13:22



19 Gulley Dawson 11 BB Male 13:24

20 Robinson Tori 14 BB Female 13:27
21 Holtz Taylor 13 BB Female 13:30
22 Ghumm Erik 12 BB Male 13:31
23 Ryan Molly 13 BB Female 13:35
24 Adams Dawson 11 JRC Male 13:39
25 Glenn William 12 BB Male 13:44
26 Huffman Wyatt 11 BB Male 13:52
27 Fitzpatrick Caitlin 13 BB Female 13:53
28 Crump Brian 13 KCC XC Male 13:56
29 Dina Mia 13 BB Female 14:00
30 DuCharme Catherine 13 BB Female 14:03
31 Robins Mila 13 BB Female 14:12
32 Meak William 11 JRC Male 14:30
33 Minear Chantz 11 BB Male 14:54
34 Lott Jack 11 BB Male 15:15
35 Vondemkamp  Hunter 11 JRC Male 15:28
36 Staples Jacob 12 BB Male 16:45
37 Kunkle William 11 BB Male 17:14
38 Sampson Caleb 12 BB Male 17:42
39 Davenport Davis 11 BB Male 20:58

NOTE: Another great day for a race other than it was a little windy. | would estimate
that the course was about 10 seconds slower than the Emporia course for the 2K
kids and 15-20 seconds for the older group. It was great to see all the new faces.
We look forward to having you with us in the future. | look forward to seeing
everyone in Garnett! Keep working on your form as it will be the one thing that will
help you the most when you get tired in a race!



