Baldwin October 27, 2013 2K Results

Place	Last	First	Age	Club	Gender	Time
1	Barrett	Brendan	8	BB	Male	7:59
2	Hardy	Lucy	8	BB	Female	8:27
3	Davis	Cooper	8	BB	Male	8:56
4	Lawrence	Braden	8	BB	Male	8:57
5	Boley	Maggie	8	BB	Female	8:58
6	Becker	Tyus	7	BB	Male	8:59
7	Bland	Tattiana	8	KCC XC	Female	9:00
8	Lott	Bella	8	BB	Female	9:21
9	Perrea	Sarah	8	BB	Female	9:24
10	Minear	Jackson	6	BB	Male	9:27
11	Hardy	Cyrenity	7	BB	Female	9:29
12	Glenn	Henry	8	BB	Male	9:35
13	Campbell	Kylon	8	KCC XC	Male	9:54
14	Schaffer	Davanne	8	BB	Female	9:55
15	Bland	DaRon	6	KCC XC	Male	9:56
16	Fleischman	Maverick	6	BB	Male	10:02
17	Anthony	Angela	7	KCC XC	Female	10:07
18	Boyd	Jermaine	7	KCC XC	Male	10:13
19	Jasper	Sierra	8	KCC XC	Female	11:13
20	Sovereign	Jillian	8	BB	Female	11:19
21	Sovereign	Genevieve	6	BB	Female	11:31
22	Davenport	Benjamin	7	BB	Male	11:43
23	Viegra	Zane	6	BB	Male	12:07

2 Mile Results 9-12 Girls & 9-10 Boys

Place	Last	First	Age	Club	Gender	Time
1	Smith	Audrey	12	BB	Female	12:30
2	Dillon	Kaden	10	BB	Male	12:42
3	Clark	Makayla	9	BB	Female	13:00
4	Marksz	Alyssa	12	BB	Female	13:01
5	Beiter	Natalie	12	BB	Female	13:12
6	Murphy	lan	9	BB	Male	13:12
7	Ochana	Melody	11	BB	Female	13:16
8	Fleischman	Mason	10	BB	Male	13:17
9	Viegra	Landon	10	BB	Male	13:23
10	Anthony	Jadyn	9	KCC XC	Male	13:25
11	Kitts	Andi	12	BB	Female	13:38
12	Fletcher	Tate	10	BB	Male	13:42
13	Richart	Brenna	12	BB	Female	13:43
14	Winter	Jacob	10	BB	Male	13:51

15	Thomas	Collin	10	BB	Male	13:54
16	Ringgenberg	Ryan	9	BB	Male	13:54
17	Jackson	Arianna	9	BB	Female	14:00
18	Vielhauer	Emma	10	BB	Female	14:03
19	Stewart	Ambrynn	11	BB	Female	14:10
20	Emmons	Ethan	10	JRC	Male	14:10
21	Hugunin	Raelynn	12	BB	Female	14:14
22	Glenn	Summer	11	BB	Female	14:16
23	Maska	Johanna	11	BB	Female	14:19
24	Kilgore	Joel	9	BB	Male	14:42
25	Kreeger	Grace	11	BB	Female	14:55
26	Mills	Silas	9	Manhattan	Male	15:06
27	Ferguson	Makayla	12	BB	Female	15:07
28	Gulley	Christopher	10	BB	Male	15:29
29	Dillon	Kynlee	10	BB	Female	15:29
30	Rutschman	Halle	9	BB	Female	15:46
31	Love	Anissa	10	KCC XC	Female	16:36
32	Cordova	Aaron	9	Un	Male	16:42
33	Becker	Madilynn	9	BB	Female	16:59
34	Unruh	Evelyn	9	BB	Female	17:19
35	Boyd	Javon	10	KCC XC	Male	19:27
36	Blank	Kaleb	10	BB	Male	19:28
37	Hlasney	Tanner	9	BB	Male	19:50
38	Davenport	Emily	10	BB	Female	22:37

2 Mile Results 13-14 Girls & 11-14 Boys

Place	Last	First	Age	Club	Gender	Time
1	Roberts	Connor	13	BB	Male	11:20
2	Frossard	Dean	13	BB	Male	11:31
3	Ewer	Jacob	12	BB	Male	12:00
4	Edwards	Evan	13	BB	Male	12:12
5	Cordova	Keegan	13	BB	Male	12:12
6	Maska	Jay	12	BB	Male	12:15
7	Hernandez	Adam	12	BB	Male	12:17
8	Kitts	Behr	13	BB	Male	12:17
9	Jumping Eagle	Carson	13	BB	Male	12:21
10	Robinson	TJ	11	BB	Male	12:29
11	Slone	Christian	13	BB	Male	12:32
12	Scott	Michael	13	BB	Male	12:38
13	Rowatt	Lindsey	13	BB	Female	12:56
14	Dunn	Gavin	13	BB	Male	13:04
15	Smith	Natalie	13	BB	Female	13:07
16	Slone	Noah	11	BB	Male	13:19
17	Herman	Michael	14	BB	Male	13:20
18	Southard	Kelsey	13	BB	Female	13:22

19	Gulley	Dawson	11	BB	Male	13:24
20	Robinson	Tori	14	BB	Female	13:27
21	Holtz	Taylor	13	BB	Female	13:30
22	Ghumm	Erik	12	BB	Male	13:31
23	Ryan	Molly	13	BB	Female	13:35
24	Adams	Dawson	11	JRC	Male	13:39
25	Glenn	William	12	BB	Male	13:44
26	Huffman	Wyatt	11	BB	Male	13:52
27	Fitzpatrick	Caitlin	13	BB	Female	13:53
28	Crump	Brian	13	KCC XC	Male	13:56
29	Dina	Mia	13	BB	Female	14:00
30	DuCharme	Catherine	13	BB	Female	14:03
31	Robins	Mila	13	BB	Female	14:12
32	Meak	William	11	JRC	Male	14:30
33	Minear	Chantz	11	BB	Male	14:54
34	Lott	Jack	11	BB	Male	15:15
35	Vondemkamp	Hunter	11	JRC	Male	15:28
36	Staples	Jacob	12	BB	Male	16:45
37	Kunkle	William	11	BB	Male	17:14
38	Sampson	Caleb	12	BB	Male	17:42
39	Davenport	Davis	11	BB	Male	20:58

NOTE: Another great day for a race other than it was a little windy. I would estimate that the course was about 10 seconds slower than the Emporia course for the 2K kids and 15-20 seconds for the older group. It was great to see all the new faces. We look forward to having you with us in the future. I look forward to seeing everyone in Garnett! Keep working on your form as it will be the one thing that will help you the most when you get tired in a race!